IMC-P101 Series
PoE Ethernet-to-fiber media converters
Features and Benefits
• 10/100BaseT(X) auto-negotiation and auto-MDI/MDI-X
• IEEE 802.3af and PoE standard compliance
• IEEE 802.3at and PoE+ standard compliance (HW Rev. 1.1.0 and later1)
• Power failure alarm by relay output

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
IMC-P101-M-SC 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC
IMC-P101-M-ST 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST
IMC-P101-S-SC 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC
IMC-P101-S-ST 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST
IMC-P101-M-SC-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode SC
IMC-P101-M-ST-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode ST
IMC-P101-S-SC-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode SC
IMC-P101-S-ST-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode ST
Accessories (sold separately)
Wall-Mounting Kits
WK-46 Wall-mounting kit, 2 plates, 8 screws, 46.5 x 66.8 x 1 mm